
















































 Victoria, BC,

Mr Ravi Kahlon

67Cashier No.

10/23/23Arrival Date

Folio No. 

10/26/23

Room

Conf. No.
:
:
:

:
:

DescriptionDate Debit Credit
Guaranteed No Show
GST
Mastercard
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Visa

10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
10/24/23
10/24/23
10/24/23
10/24/23
10/25/23
10/25/23
10/25/23
10/25/23
10/26/23

279.00
13.95

279.00
2.79

31.00
14.09

279.00
2.79

31.00
14.09

279.00
2.79

31.00
14.09

292.95

980.64

Total 1,273.59 1,273.59

Balance 0.00

Invoice No.

XX/XX

XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 42.27
Other H/GST Total - 13.95
H/GST #  PST# 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, 
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

:

Billing Date :

A/R NumberMLA
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Security Concern Security Concern
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